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Easy Read guide 

Events at SWG3 
23rd May 2024 

‣ Day Festival 

‣ Networking Drinks 



 of 2 11

The Day Festival is on the 23rd 
of May

at SWG3 Warehouse,  
100 Eastvale Pl,  
G3 8QG.

This is the entrance.

You can arrive from 9:30am.

There will be coffee and snack 
trucks on site. 

Day Festival
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SWG3 is a large warehouse 
venue with many large rooms 
and spaces.

The panels will take place in 
either Galvanisers or Warehouse

The festival schedule will tell 
you which one.

You will check your ticket at the 
door before you go into each 
panel.

It is free seating and there is re-
admittance.
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A coffee and a snack van are 
located outside.

This is the covered seating area.

The terrain is a little bumpy.

Inside, you can hang out in the 
TV Studio

or visit the SWG3 café.
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At 6:30pm until 8:00pm

there will be networking drinks 
will be in the TV Studio.

Alcoholic drinks, soft drinks and 
snacks are provided.

If you are feeling nervous or shy 
about networking

you can wear a black lanyard 
and we will help introduce you 
to people. 

The lanyards will be on one of 
the tables.
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Partick train station and subway 
is a 15 minute walk to SWG3.

Busses including 2, 3, 8, 16, 77, 
189, 400 and 190 stop nearby.

There are a few spaces at SWG3 
for blue badge parking.

The taxi drop off is here. About 
30 metres from the SWG3 
entrance.

Getting Here and Access

Partick

2  3  8  16

77  189 

400  190
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The SWG3 has step-free access 
throughout.

There are 5 steps or a small lift 
into Galvaniser.

This lift door is 89cm wide. 

This lift interior is 89cm wide 
and 155cm deep.

There are 26 steps or a large lift 
up to Warehouse on the 1st 
floor.

This lift door is 107cm wide. 

This lift interior is 192cm wide 
and 164cm deep.

89cm

89cm

155cm

107cm

192cm
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The panel discussions will be 
BSL interpreted

and you can get live captions 
direct to your device. 

Scan this QR code for live 
captions for Galvanisers.

Scan this QR code for live 
captions for Warehouse.

There are roving BSL 
interpreters during for the 
networking drinks.

COMIC: To get to 
the other side! 
(LAUGHTER) 
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SWG3 will be very busy and very 
noisy at times.

There is a Quiet Space with 
earplugs and fidget tools. 

Quiet Spaces can be used for 
prayer and milk pumping too, 
for example.

It its on the 2nd floor.  

You can use the large lift or take 
the stairs. There are 50 steps. 

BBC staff are wearing this pink 
lanyard. 

You can ask them questions or 
for help and support at any 
time.

There is a medic on site. You can 
let the ushers or the BBC staff 
know if you need a medic.
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There are charge points at 
reception for mobility and 
medical equipment.

A portable hearing loop is 
available from reception.

If you would like to use it please 
email Access Coordinator Jess 
at jessmabeljones@gmail.com 

so she can seat you within 
range of the loop.

Assistance dogs are welcome. 
They can spend in the yard 
outside.

mailto:jessmabeljones@gmail.com
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There are gendered toilets with 
cubicles on the ground floor.

Sanitary bins are in all the 
female and accessible toilets

and there is one in the large 
cubicle in the male toilets.

An accessible toilet with left 
transfer is on the ground floor 
by the TV Studio.

An accessible toilet with right 
transfer is on the ground floor 
through the café.
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